HOLY TRINITY PRIMARY SCHOOL, WEST WAGGA
SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2018

It is expected that all families will pay school fees promptly. Please refer to the payment options outlined below. If
paying by internet please identify your deposit with surname and account number.

FEES PER CHLD
Rate Fees for the Year Discount applied
1 Child $1400.00 N/A
2" Child $1330.00 5%
3 child $1120.00 20%
4% Child S 980.00 30%
5t Child $700.00 50%

Separate fees per child will be charged at the beginning of the year. A fee of $25 per term per child will be charged for
technology. The cost of such things as the Athletics Carnival, the Life Education Van, and the Swimming program and
Senior Excursion will also be added. The cost of individual class excursions may not be included in this amount. The first
payment you make will be allocated to these fees so when paying fees please take this into account.

Payment of fees can be made using Direct Debit system. Payments of cash, cheque or EFTPOS are accepted at the Office.

HOLY TRINITY BANK DETAILS — Please identify deposits with your surname and account number

Account Name Holy Trinity School Board Account
BSB 062 - 614
Account Number 10017433

The following schedule has been worked out to help people who wish to pay by instalments over 52 weeks. (This
schedule is for tuition fees & technology levy only and does not include the extras)

Rate Cost Per Year Cost Per Month Cost Per Fortnight Cost Per Week
(12 payments) (26 payments) (52 payments)

1 child $1500.00 $125.00 $ 57.70 $28.85

2 children $2930.00 $244.17 $112.70 $56.35

3 children $4150.00 $345.84 $159.62 $79.81

4 children $5230.00 $435.84 $201.16 $100.58

5 children $6030.00 $502.50 $231.93 $115.97

*** Please check your statement for any extra activities included on your fees.

Please note: Timely payment of fees is essential and failure to pay fees could result in a recovery process taking place. If
you cannot meet your commitment on time please contact the school immediately.



